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Payment 

No.

Payment

Date

 Payment   Principal   Interest   Extra Payments   Balance 

25-Oct-2018 £55,000.00

1 25-Nov-2018 £1,037.92 £808.75 £229.17 £54,191.25

2 25-Dec-2018 £1,037.92 £812.12 £225.80 £53,379.13

3 25-Jan-2019 £1,037.92 £815.51 £222.41 £52,563.62

4 25-Feb-2019 £1,037.92 £818.90 £219.02 £51,744.72

5 25-Mar-2019 £1,037.92 £822.32 £215.60 £50,922.40

6 25-Apr-2019 £1,037.92 £825.74 £212.18 £50,096.66

7 25-May-2019 £1,037.92 £829.18 £208.74 £49,267.48

8 25-Jun-2019 £1,037.92 £832.64 £205.28 £48,434.84

9 25-Jul-2019 £1,037.92 £836.11 £201.81 £47,598.73

10 25-Aug-2019 £1,037.92 £839.59 £198.33 £46,759.14

11 25-Sep-2019 £1,037.92 £843.09 £194.83 £45,916.05

12 25-Oct-2019 £1,037.92 £846.60 £191.32 £45,069.45

13 25-Nov-2019 £1,037.92 £850.13 £187.79 £44,219.32

14 25-Dec-2019 £1,037.92 £853.67 £184.25 £43,365.65

15 25-Jan-2020 £1,037.92 £857.23 £180.69 £42,508.42

16 25-Feb-2020 £1,037.92 £860.80 £177.12 £41,647.62

17 25-Mar-2020 £1,037.92 £864.39 £173.53 £40,783.23

18 25-Apr-2020 £1,037.92 £867.99 £169.93 £39,915.24

19 25-May-2020 £1,037.92 £871.61 £166.31 £39,043.63

20 25-Jun-2020 £1,037.92 £875.24 £162.68 £38,168.39

21 25-Jul-2020 £1,037.92 £878.89 £159.03 £37,289.50

22 25-Aug-2020 £1,037.92 £882.55 £155.37 £36,406.95

23 25-Sep-2020 £1,037.92 £886.22 £151.70 £35,520.73

24 25-Oct-2020 £1,037.92 £889.92 £148.00 £34,630.81

25 25-Nov-2020 £1,037.92 £893.62 £144.30 £33,737.19

26 25-Dec-2020 £1,037.92 £897.35 £140.57 £32,839.84

27 25-Jan-2021 £1,037.92 £901.09 £136.83 £31,938.75

28 25-Feb-2021 £1,037.92 £904.84 £133.08 £31,033.91

29 25-Mar-2021 £1,037.92 £908.61 £129.31 £30,125.30

30 25-Apr-2021 £1,037.92 £912.40 £125.52 £29,212.90

31 25-May-2021 £1,037.92 £916.20 £121.72 £28,296.70

32 25-Jun-2021 £1,037.92 £920.02 £117.90 £27,376.68

33 25-Jul-2021 £1,037.92 £923.85 £114.07 £26,452.83

34 25-Aug-2021 £1,037.92 £927.70 £110.22 £25,525.13

35 25-Sep-2021 £1,037.92 £931.57 £106.35 £24,593.56

36 25-Oct-2021 £1,037.92 £935.45 £102.47 £23,658.11

37 25-Nov-2021 £1,037.92 £939.34 £98.58 £22,718.77

38 25-Dec-2021 £1,037.92 £943.26 £94.66 £21,775.51

39 25-Jan-2022 £1,037.92 £947.19 £90.73 £20,828.32

40 25-Feb-2022 £1,037.92 £951.14 £86.78 £19,877.18

41 25-Mar-2022 £1,037.92 £955.10 £82.82 £18,922.08

42 25-Apr-2022 £1,037.92 £959.08 £78.84 £17,963.00

43 25-May-2022 £1,037.92 £963.07 £74.85 £16,999.93

44 25-Jun-2022 £1,037.92 £967.09 £70.83 £16,032.84

45 25-Jul-2022 £1,037.92 £971.12 £66.80 £15,061.72

46 25-Aug-2022 £1,037.92 £975.16 £62.76 £14,086.56

47 25-Sep-2022 £1,037.92 £979.23 £58.69 £13,107.33

48 25-Oct-2022 £1,037.92 £983.31 £54.61 £12,124.02

49 25-Nov-2022 £1,037.92 £987.40 £50.52 £11,136.62

50 25-Dec-2022 £1,037.92 £991.52 £46.40 £10,145.10

51 25-Jan-2023 £1,037.92 £995.65 £42.27 £9,149.45

52 25-Feb-2023 £1,037.92 £999.80 £38.12 £8,149.65

53 25-Mar-2023 £1,037.92 £1,003.96 £33.96 £7,145.69

54 25-Apr-2023 £1,037.92 £1,008.15 £29.77 £6,137.54

55 25-May-2023 £1,037.92 £1,012.35 £25.57 £5,125.19

56 25-Jun-2023 £1,037.92 £1,016.57 £21.35 £4,108.62

57 25-Jul-2023 £1,037.92 £1,020.80 £17.12 £3,087.82

58 25-Aug-2023 £1,037.92 £1,025.05 £12.87 £2,062.77

59 25-Sep-2023 £1,037.92 £1,029.33 £8.59 £1,033.44

60 25-Oct-2023 £1,037.75 £1,033.44 £4.31 £0.00

 Interest


